Startliste per Klasse

MxSport Trondhjemsrennet

Startno Navn

NyBeg G11-12 (3 * 1,0)
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35
Antall:

Sivert Garli

Eivind Bogen Brurak
Leiv Rgnning

Iver Slupphaug

Harald Gaupset Rogogjerd
Andreas Striger Halset
Ola Haker Stavne

Eirik Johansen Forbord
Adrian Green

Richard Frich

Julian Thyholt Henriksen
Vegard Kristiansen
Truls Sgvik

Odd Waehre

Magnus Grgnset

Anton Steinkjer Stgrseth
Anders Haugskott
Andreas Riseth

Stian Leberg

Mathias Halseth

@ystein Kristiansen
Petter Liabakk Eriksen
Sverre Thyholt Nygaard
Arvid Kristian Melum
Johan Grgnset

Ole Martin Uthus
Magnus Foseide Henriksen
Hakon Halseth

Vegard Grgnset

Audun Wanvik Haugen
Lars Sandstad

Daniel Rydningen
Andreas Grgnning Roksvaag

35

NyBeg J11-12 (3 * 1,0)

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Antall:

Lina Bjerke Meisingset
Nora Lund

Martine Mjgsund
Ingeborg Smestu Holm
Ane Nielsen Solberg
Heidi Bageberg Esp
Marte Hennissen Hermann
Siv Bye Solheim

Amalie Charlotte Koksvik
Synne Kvamme

Kristine Gjersvold Haug
Andrea Gjgnnes
Rgnnaug Stav

Julie Stubbe

Hanne S. Garberg

17

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Sokna IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Orkdal il

Rennebu IL

Byasen SSL

Rennebu IL

Orkdal il

Stiklestad IL

Oppdal IL

Skatval Skilag

Orkdal il

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Meraker SSK

Tingvoll IL

Meraker SSK

Skaun IL

Orkdal il

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Rennebu IL

Orkdal il

Byasen SSL

Skatval Skilag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Tingvoll IL

Orkdal il

Tingvoll IL

Rennebu IL

Tingvoll IL

Skatval Skilag

Byasen SSL

Skatval Skilag

Skaun IL

Tingvoll IL

Orkdal il

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Rennebu IL

Skatval Skilag

Skaun IL

Stiklestad IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Tingvoll IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen SSL

Oppdal IL

Meraker SSK

Indergy IL

Orkdal il

Saupstad Skisenter 29.01.2011

Starttid

10:15.30
10:16.00
10:16.30
10:17.00
10:17.30
10:18.00
10:18.30
10:19.00
10:19.30
10:20.00
10:20.30
10:21.00
10:21.30
10:22.00
10:22.30
10:23.00
10:23.30
10:24.00
10:24.30
10:25.00
10:25.30
10:26.00
10:26.30
10:27.00
10:27.30
10:28.00
10:28.30
10:29.00
10:29.30
10:30.00
10:30.30
10:31.00
10:31.30
10:32.00
10:32.30

10:33.00
10:33.30
10:34.00
10:34.30
10:35.00
10:35.30
10:36.00
10:36.30
10:37.00
10:37.30
10:38.00
10:38.30
10:39.00
10:39.30
10:40.00
10:40.30
10:41.00

27.01.2011 21:57:51

Brikke

1918
1846
1801
1802
1803
3300415
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1813
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
3333507
1827
1828
1829

1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1839
3221280
1840
1841
3302072
1842

Side:1



Startliste per Klasse

MxSport Trondhjemsrennet

Startno Navn

Gutter 11 ar (3 *1,0)

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Antall:

Trygve Selvnes Pettersen
Henrik Uv Veernes
Arnt Tomas Sundli

sondre sglberg hoel
Hans Martin Olsen
H&kon Halvorsen
Havard Mo

Henrik Birkeland Larsen

11

Jenter 11 ar (3 * 1,0)

64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Antall:

Aslaug Eklo

Fride Spangen

Maren Bjgrken

Sofie Hallem

Emilie Borgen Hermann

7

Gutter 12 &r (3 * 1,0)

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
Antall:

Lars Morten Veimo
Sigurd Bach Sgraas
Even Rogstad Kvalvaer
Indre Halseth

Jan Inge Lynum

Erlend Vaga Flgttum
Sondre Nikolai Olsen
Odin Garli

Jogrgen Hgyem

Simon Nebijo Steinshamn
Simen Harstad

Tormod Aunemo By
Jonas Matberg Ibsen
Martin Snildal Nygéard
Asle Hammer Berget
Marius Rakke

Sigurd Jerleif Beverfjord
20

Jenter 12 ar (3 * 1,0)

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Veronica Berget Doseth

Line Nilsskog

Tonje Bruem Reistad
Hilde Vagen Roaldset
Magnhild Dahlen Aspenes

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Orkdal il
Rennebu IL
Sokna IL

Meldal IL
Byasen SSL
Sokna IL
Orkdal il

Molde og Omegn IF

Stiklestad IL
Byasen SSL
Stiklestad IL
Stiklestad IL
Stiklestad IL

Frol IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Rennebu IL

Orkdal il

Skaun IL

Byasen SSL

Sokna IL

Stiklestad IL

Tingvoll IL

Rennebu IL

Orkdal il

Frol IL

Orkdal il

Skatval Skilag

Frol IL

Tingvoll IL

Dombas IL

Byasen SSL
Stiklestad IL
Tingvoll IL
Skatval Skilag

Saupstad Skisenter 29.01.2011

Starttid

10:41.30
10:42.00
10:42.30
10:43.00
10:43.30
10:44.00
10:44.30
10:45.00
10:45.30
10:46.00
10:46.30

10:47.00
10:47.30
10:48.00
10:48.30
10:49.00
10:49.30
10:50.00

10:50.30
10:51.00
10:51.30
10:52.00
10:52.30
10:53.00
10:53.30
10:54.00
10:54.30
10:55.00
10:55.30
10:56.00
10:56.30
10:57.00
10:57.30
10:58.00
10:58.30
10:59.00
10:59.30
11:00.00

11:00.30
11:01.00
11:01.30
11:02.00
11:02.30
11:03.00
11:03.30
11:04.00

27.01.2011 21:57:51

Brikke

1843
1844
1845

1847
3210341
1848
1849
1850

1851
1852
1853
3094315
1854

1925
1855
1856
1857
1858
3322369
3220332
1859
1860
1861
1862
1863
1864
1865
1866
1867
1868

1869

1871
3021011
1872
1873

Side:2



Startliste per Klasse

MxSport Trondhjemsrennet

Startno Navn

Jenter 12 ar (3 * 1,0)
99  Gunhild Birgitte Beverfjord
100 Marte Lien Johnsen
101  Guro Hennissen Hermann
102  Astrid Stav
103 Henriette Bakken
104  Malin Bang Gjul
105 Andrine Green
106  Live Rgkkun

Antall: 16

NyBeg G13, over (3 * 1,3)
107
108
109 Atle Ulseth
110  Sondre Stregmsvag
111 Magnus Mjgsund

Antall: 5

NyBeg J13, over (3 * 1,3)
112
113

Antall: 2

Gutter 14 ar (3 * 1,3)
114
115
116
117

118 Eivind Myhren

119 Olav Andreas Remmen
120 @ystein Berdal

121  Sivert Jeere Stavik

122  Kasper Lie

123  Baard Rotas Sarvik
124  Havard Bgrset Sundet
125  Erik Kvam

126 Ola Bjgrnevold

127  Ole Kristian Haugen
128  Adrian Flgttum

129 Sverre Dahlen Aspenes
130 Anders Sarlgkk

131 Iver Hennissen Hermann
132 Adne Granvik Pedersen
133  Martin Lund

134 P&l Edvard Hellan

135 Bgrge Veien

136  Odin Bye Solheim

137  Jergen Aune

138 Erlend Wormdal Staveli
139  Sigbjgrn-Martin Naess
140 Sander Hammer Berget

Antall: 27

Gutter 13 ar (3 * 1,3)

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Tingvoll IL
Byasen SSL
Stiklestad IL
Meraker SSK
Leik, IL
Tingvoll IL
Stiklestad IL
Tingvoll IL

Tingvoll IL
Tingvoll IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere

Leik, IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Orkdal il

Oppdal IL

Skatval Skilag

Tingvoll IL

Byasen SSL

Meldal IL

Budal IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Sokna IL

Skatval Skilag

Skaun IL

Stiklestad IL

Skaun IL

Orkdal il

Stiklestad IL

Skaun IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Sokna IL

Orkdal il

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Skatval Skilag

Saupstad Skisenter 29.01.2011

Starttid

11:04.30
11:05.00
11:05.30
11:06.00
11:06.30
11:07.00
11:07.30
11:08.00

11:08.30
11:09.00
11:09.30
11:10.00
11:10.30

11:11.00
11:11.30

11:12.00
11:12.30
11:13.00
11:13.30
11:14.00
11:14.30
11:15.00
11:15.30
11:16.00
11:16.30
11:17.00
11:17.30
11:18.00
11:18.30
11:19.00
11:19.30
11:20.00
11:20.30
11:21.00
11:21.30
11:22.00
11:22.30
11:23.00
11:23.30
11:24.00
11:24.30
11:25.00

27.01.2011 21:57:51

Brikke

1874  *
3221322

1875  *
1876  *
1877  *
1878  *
1879  *
1880  *

1881 *
1882 *
1883 *

1884 *
3217205
3285426
3330370
3224334
3322492
3331774
3219888
1885 *
3191210
3334257
3266416
3299203
1886 *
3299344
3219904
1887 *
3334299
3263704
1888 *
3296720
3188521
1889 *

Side:3



Startliste per Klasse

MxSport Trondhjemsrennet

Startno
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Antall:

Navn

Are Helle Mardalen
Magnus Gjersvold Haug
Hans Martin Helgesen
Markus Aspas

Sverre Hage

@yvind Solheim

Niklas Brede

Bendik Halvardson Grann
Fredrik Frich

Ole Wanvik Haugen
Sander Blikra

Andreas Juberg

Sondre Lgset

Jo Amund Skélholt
Jonas Bogen @ye

Roar Sgraker

Sivert Borchgrevink Botnan
Asbjgrn Sgrensen
Rasmus Lie

Simen Smetbak Eriksen
Jonas Maalg

Sigurd Mellemsaeter
Sivert Borgen

Havard Eidsmo

Nils Enodd

Ole Wormdal Staveli
Adrian Stokdal Opheim
Jakob Lund-Tangen
Markus Strandheim Wehn
Brage Bergsmyr

Sigve Trgnsdal Lyngstad
34

Jenter 14 ar (3 * 1,3)

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Antall:

Ingvild Wibe Harberg
Martine Dstraat Ragkke
Mari Westbye Rygh
Vilde Olsen Rosvoldsve
Synne Flotten

Hanne Bjgrsvik

Emelie Smestad Berg
Marit By

Julie Bjgrken

Anna Kristine Steinkjer Starseth

Mette Mediaas Nyas
Sigrid Livik

Lise Sundli

15

Jenter 13 ar (3 * 1,3)

190
191
192

Yngvild Brandt
Toril B Nygard

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Byasen SSL

Byasen SSL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen SSL

Skaun IL

Skatval Skilag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen SSL

Oppdal IL

Skatval Skilag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen SSL

Tingvoll IL

Orkdal il

Byasen SSL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Haltdalen IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Skatval Skilag

Byasen SSL

Skatval Skilag

Oppdal IL

Stiklestad IL

Byasen SSL

Budal IL

Orkdal il

Byasen SSL

Meraker SSK

Byasen SSL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Inderay IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Frol IL

Skatval Skilag
Byasen SSL
Rennebu IL

Molde og Omegn IF
Snésa SSL
Skaun IL

Stiklestad IL
Meréker SSK
Snésa SSL
Meréker SSK
Sokna IL

Stiklestad IL
Haltdalen IL

Saupstad Skisenter 29.01.2011

Starttid
11:25.30
11:26.00
11:26.30
11:27.00
11:27.30
11:28.00
11:28.30
11:29.00
11:29.30
11:30.00
11:30.30
11:31.00
11:31.30
11:32.00
11:32.30
11:33.00
11:33.30
11:34.00
11:34.30
11:35.00
11:35.30
11:36.00
11:36.30
11:37.00
11:37.30
11:38.00
11:38.30
11:39.00
11:39.30
11:40.00
11:40.30
11:41.00
11:41.30
11:42.00

11:42.30
11:43.00
11:43.30
11:44.00
11:44.30
11:45.00
11:45.30
11:46.00
11:46.30
11:47.00
11:47.30
11:48.00
11:48.30
11:49.00
11:49.30

11:50.00
11:50.30
11:51.00

27.01.2011 21:57:51

Brikke

3207537
3220183
1890
3218013
3335213
1891
1892
3218492
3320066
3323680
1893
3220340
3282415
3300241
3220019
1894
1895
1896
3223302
3215837
1897
3283645
1898
3219755
3322484
3293966
3223336
1899
3218278
1900
3285517

3300431
3299286
1902
3223450
3228459
1903
3335205
1904
3315892
1905
1906
1907
1908

1870
1909

Side:4



Startliste per Klasse

MxSport Trondhjemsrennet

Startno Navn

Jenter 13 ar (3 * 1,3)

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Antall:

Synne Brovold

Line Sglberg

Hilvi Emerense Hamar
Lina T Rghme

Margit Haga

Line Molde

Guro Solem

Emma Staveli

Emilie Liabakk Eriksen
Ane Asp Gjavik
Pernille Stokdal Opheim
Bente Bjgrnevold
Ingrid Martine Flgnes
Ingeborg Rend

17

Jenter 16 ar (2,5+1,3+2,5)

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Antall:

Martine Therese Kristiansen
Ragnhild Oftedal

Hedda Hofstad Hojem

Ida Klungerbo

Goril Bredesen Garberg
Lotte Lie

Camilla Gimse

Ingeborg Anna Oftedal
Asne K. Rgsvoll

Sara Ehrenpohl Sand

12

Jenter 15 ar (2,5+1,3+2,5)

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
Antall:

Sara Enodd

Astrid Kristiansen Rgsvoll
Frida Elise Hagas

Marit Solem

Kristin Vaga Flgttum
Jenny Enodd
Mia-Therese Matberg Ibsen
Lisa Bakgy Sunde

Silje Bakken

Ane Avseth Glimsdal

12

Gutter 16 &r (3,0+1,3+3,0)

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

Erlend Brgnstad

Nils Anders Jermstad

Karl Aksel Jermstad

Trygve Wekre

Sindre Smestu Holm
Havard Garli

Johannes Singstad Knutsen

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Byasen SSL
Leik, IL
Byasen SSL
Orkdal il
Dombas IL
Stiklestad IL
Budal IL
Orkdal il
Byasen SSL
Tingvoll IL
Byasen SSL
Budal IL
Meréker SSK
@verbygda IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Haltdalen IL

Stiklestad IL

Byasen SSL

Orkdal il

Skatval Skilag

Molde og Omegn IF
Haltdalen IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen SSL

Budal IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Budal IL

Skaun IL

Budal IL

Frol IL

Skauga IL

Leik, IL

Molde og Omegn IF

Steinkjer SK
Steinkjer SK
Steinkjer SK
Steinkjer SK
Rennebu IL
Byasen SSL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere

Saupstad Skisenter 29.01.2011

Starttid Brikke

11:51.30 3209798
11:52.00 1910
11:52.30 3210325
11:53.00 1911
11:53.30 1912
11:54.00 3232089
11:54.30 1913
11:55.00 3294444
11:55.30 3208816
11:56.00 3335098
11:56.30 1914
11:57.00 1915
11:57.30 1916
11:58.00 3321668

13:31.00

13:31.30

13:32.00 3167681
13:32.30 3183597
13:33.00 3207610
13:33.30 3214616
13:34.00 3224680
13:34.30 3238292
13:35.00 3174992
13:35.30 3202199
13:36.00 3226636
13:36.30 3023785

13:37.00

13:37.30

13:38.00 3321999
13:38.30 3230851
13:39.00 3310075
13:39.30 3284882
13:40.00 3221645
13:40.30 3321197
13:41.00 3299310
13:41.30 3337839
13:42.00 3219607
13:42.30 3280948

13:43.00

13:43.30 3164167
13:44.00 3222148
13:44.30 3227089
13:45.00 1917
13:45.30 3218997
13:46.00 3210283
13:46.30 3225471

27.01.2011 21:57:52

Side:5



Startliste per Klasse

MxSport Trondhjemsrennet

Startno Navn

Gutter 16 &r (3,0+1,3+3,0)

239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Antall:

Jonas Harstad

Sindre Bjgras

Odin Eklo

Torgeir Tyssedal

Ole Andreas Flotten
Torstein Botnan

Andreas Sglberg

Fredrik Thomassen Rghme
Ola Staveli

Ola Spangen

18

Gutter 15 &r (3,0+1,3+3,0)

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

Antall:

Eirik Ishol Skogan
Sivert Matberg

Tobias Eid Lavas
Vegard Reistad

Stian Spakmo

Audun Steinkjer Standal
Hans Erik Ler

Espen Lgfshus Staveli
Erik Barset

Bersven Rgkkum
Vegard Selvnes

Tollgv Trensdal Lyngstad
Vegard Mellemseeter
Peder Hojem

Hans Kristian Folde
Fredrik Almas

Magnus Asp Gjavik
Joar Staverlgkk

Hadrian Mjgsund Sletner
Jorgen Sundfeer Stubbe
Harald Birkeland Larsen
Jorgen Juberg

Karl Magnus @ksnes
Rune Bgrset

Martin Aas Waerum
Hakon Borgen Hermann

29

Kvinner Sen (5 * 3,0)

278
279
280

Antall:

Ingrid Graneggen Bjgrklimark

3

Menn 20-21 ar (5 * 3,0)

281
282
283
284

Petter Berfjord
Thomas Staveli
Eirik Wold Sund

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Rennebu IL

Frol IL

Stiklestad IL

Byasen SSL

Rennebu IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Leik, IL

Orkdal il

Orkdal il

Byasen SSL

Steinkjer SK

Frol IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Stiklestad IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen SSL

Haltdalen IL

Orkdal il

Sokna IL

Tingvoll IL

Orkdal il

Inderay IL

Oppdal IL

Stiklestad IL

Molde og Omegn IF
Byasen SSL

Tingvoll IL

Sokna IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Inderay IL

Molde og Omegn IF
Byasen SSL

Steinkjer SK

Sokna IL

Steinkjer SK

Stiklestad IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere

Inderay IL
Orkdal il
Trondhjems Skiskyttere

Saupstad Skisenter 29.01.2011

Starttid

13:47.00
13:47.30
13:48.00
13:48.30
13:49.00
13:49.30
13:50.00
13:50.30
13:51.00
13:51.30

13:52.00
13:52.30
13:53.00
13:53.30
13:54.00
13:54.30
13:55.00
13:55.30
13:56.00
13:56.30
13:57.00
13:57.30
13:58.00
13:58.30
13:59.00
13:59.30
14:00.00
14:00.30
14:01.00
14:01.30
14:02.00
14:02.30
14:03.00
14:03.30
14:04.00
14:04.30
14:05.00
14:05.30
14:06.00

14:15.30
14:16.00
14:16.30

14:17.00
14:17.30
14:18.00
14:18.30

27.01.2011 21:57:52

Brikke

3231578
3298924
3229366
3220308
3209780
3209863
3192218
3204930
3198645
3216165

3315298
3322013
3295250
3316270
3239175
3213527
3222429
3286192
1919

3335247
3227006
3322385
3222387
3021045
3223187
3220738
3335080
1920

3321882
3301033
1921

3220423
3300845
1922

3338886
3318540

3028685

3017035
3021508
3026028

Side:6



Startliste per Klasse

MxSport Trondhjemsrennet

Startno Navn

Menn 20-21 ar (5 * 3,0)

285
286
287
288
289
290
2901
292
293
294
295

Antall:

Magnus Tronstad
Daniel Waege

Rune Seether Elven
Stian Flgttum

Johan Saur Kilskar
John Sivert Brandt
Sigve Ness Rolland
Gaute Sundstrgm Slettestgl
Martin Muan

@yvind Selseng

Kim Andre Langgrgen

15

Menn Senior (5 * 4,0)

296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

Antall:

Eigil Kosi Jaren

Syver Nygard

Sveinung Hestad Strand
Eirik Frgseth Solheim
Erik Langaard Solberg
Arve Lien Johnsen

8

Kvinner 17 ar (5 * 2,0)

304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

Antall:

Trine Weege

Mari Muan

Anja Dstgaard

Liv Kaia Gasg Eriksson
Kristine Vognild

Mari Stenvold Wik

8

Kvinner 18 ar (5 * 2,0)

312
313
314
315
316
317
318

Antall:

Stine Bakken

Ragnhild @ie Langaker
Tonje Marie Skjelstadas
Vera Sklet

Gunhild Osgjelten

7

Kvinner 19 ar (5 * 2,0)

319
320
321
322

Antall:

Kjersti Garli Trogyen
Randi Landrg

4

Kvinner 20-21 &r (5 * 2,5)

323

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Inderay IL

Steinkjer SK
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Sokna IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Steinkjer SK

Tingvoll IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Meldal IL

Meraker SSK

Trondhjems Skiskyttere

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen SSL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Asker SK

NTNUI

Byasen SSL

Steinkjer SK

Meldal IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Meraker SSK

Bjerke IL Ski

Rgaros IL

Leik, IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Meraker SSK
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
OsIL

Sokna IL
Orkdal il

Saupstad Skisenter 29.01.2011

Starttid Brikke

14:19.00 3021458
14:19.30 3020930
14:20.00 3028222
14:20.30 3021300
14:21.00 3029477
14:21.30 3020609
14:22.00 3029048
14:22.30 3028693
14:23.00 3023389
14:23.30 3029212
14:24.00 3028560

14:24.30

14:25.00

14:25.30 3029253
14:26.00 3022274
14:26.30 3029378
14:27.00 3024148
14:27.30 3024155
14:28.00 3024015

14:28.30

14:29.00

14:29.30 3172301
14:30.00 3204427
14:30.30 3231495
14:31.00 3123692
14:31.30 3121951
14:32.00 3026036

14:32.30
14:33.00

14:33.30 3087418
14:34.00 3145869
14:34.30 3123676
14:35.00 3282480
14:35.30 3021532

14:36.00
14:36.30
14:37.00 3086899
14:37.30 3086923

14:38.00

27.01.2011 21:57:52

Side:7



Startliste per Klasse

MxSport Trondhjemsrennet

Startno Navn

Kvinner 20-21 ar (5 * 2,5)
324
325 Heidi Langen
326  Karen Ishol Skogan
327 Line Jglle
328 Kari Lien Johnsen

Antall: 6

Menn 17 &r (5 * 2,5)
329
330 Philip Lewis
331  Eirik Fjeer Skare
332  Jacob Senderud Storli
333  Sindre Bach Sgraas
334  Petter AImas
335 Endre Blikra
336  Yngve Carlson Gréberg
337 Bendik Steinkjer Standal
338  Hakon Livik
339  Eskil Fladsrud
340 Anders Trgnsdal Lyngstad
341  Jgrgen Blokkum
342  Martin Skogset
343  Erlend Ragnhildstveit
344  Johann Bleivik Wist
345 Andreas Kvam
346  Sigve Gederaas Denstad
347 Hallgeir Haugen
348 Kare Johan Gasg Eriksson

Antall: 20

Menn 18 ar (5 * 2,5)
349
350
351 Eirik Miller-Sgrensen
352 Tommy Grgtte
353  Christian Olsen
354  @ystein By
355  Kristian Erichsen
356  @ystein Solligard
357  Chris Endre Haugen
358  Kristian Johansen
359  @ystein Ulekleiv
360 Sondre Garli

Antall: 12

Menn 19 &r (5 * 2,5)
361
362
363 @yvind Witsg Jacobsen
364  Ole Johann Ragdvik Kilskar
365 Hakon Selvnes
366 Sondre Meehre
367 Simen Lgvhaugen
368  Eirik Selvnes
369 Thorstein Magnus Fossum

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Steinkjer SK
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen SSL

Hgnefoss SSK
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen SSL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen SSL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Dombas IL

Byasen SSL

Meraker SSK

@stre Toten Skilag
Indergy IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Hgnefoss SSK
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Meldal IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Meraker SSK

Asker SK

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Skaun IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Orkdal il

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Hgnefoss SSK
Dombas IL

Byasen SSL

Byasen SSL

Frol IL

Orkdal il

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Snésa SSL

Orkdal il

Byasen SSL

Saupstad Skisenter 29.01.2011

Starttid Brikke

14:38.30

14:39.00 3029451
14:39.30 3019551
14:40.00 3028966
14:40.30 3021680

14:41.00

14:41.30 3164001
14:42.00 3118536
14:42.30 3222197
14:43.00 3299674
14:43.30 3221298
14:44.00 3298908
14:44.30 3144466
14:45.00 3121274
14:45.30 3124914
14:46.00 3217544
14:46.30 3141454
14:47.00 3216652
14:47.30 3223179
14:48.00 3213311
14:48.30 3299401
14:49.00 3190303
14:49.30 3123478
14:50.00 3194040
14:50.30 3124906

14:51.00

14:51.30

14:52.00 1923
14:52.30 1924
14:53.00 3116670
14:53.30 3203049
14:54.00 3206679
14:54.30 3194982
14:55.00 3199189
14:55.30 3133766
14:56.00 3134848
14:56.30 3203866

14:57.00

14:57.30

14:58.00 3091436
14:58.30 3085040
14:59.00 3086550
14:59.30 3053980
15:00.00 3089588
15:00.30 3091626
15:01.00 3082633

27.01.2011 21:57:52

Side:8



Startliste per Klasse

MxSport Trondhjemsrennet Saupstad Skisenter 29.01.2011

Startno Navn Klubb Starttid Brikke
Antall: 9

Totalt antall 369

eTiming www.emit.no 27.01.2011 21:57:52 Side:9



